
™
TY LONG DOUBLE FILETÉ 90  (RÉVERSIBLE)
EXTENDED DOUBLE TY 90 TAPPED (REVERSIBLE)

Unitée/ 
Unit Taille/ Size A B C Codes CM-CANADA/

CM-CANADA codes
Codes universels/

universal codes

in
mm

3x1-1/2
75x38

26
660

11
279

3
76

MJTYD3X112TAP 52030

in
mm

3x1-1/4
75x32

26
660

11
279

3
76

MJTYD3X114TAP 52020

A

B

C

CM

B70
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